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Celebrate this milestone year by performing Canadian folk song arrangements or
original titles by Canadian composers. Here are many interesting pieces available
in awide range of styles, tempos and difficulties. Great for concert or contest use.

Canadian Folk Songs and Folk Song Medleys

/Concert Band - Grade 0.5-1 k

By the Clear Fountain - A La Claire Fontaine
Hail to the Girls of Canada - Vive La Canadienne
Home of the Beaver - Land of the Silver Birch
Ranting and Roaring - We’ll Rant and We’ll Roar

A La Claire Fontaine
I Will Give My Love an Apple
Land of the Silver Birch

@ncer’c Band - Grade |.5

The Maple Leaf Forever - with optional choir

/Concert Band - Grade 2-3 )
All Around the Circle (I'se the B'y)

And Love is No More

Blue Lake and Rocky Shore

Bonavist’ Harbour

Brave Wolfe

Donkey Riding

Feller From Fortune - Swing Around This One
The Spree at Kelligrews

3

\ Twas in the Moon of Wintertime //
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/Concert Band - Grade 4+
A Canadian Folk Rhapsody

The Banks of Newfoundland
MclIntyre Ranch Country

\Suitc on Canadian Folk Songs
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St. Johns Music

Order through your favourite retailer.

www.stjohnsmusic.com




CANADIAN COMPOSITIONS for BAND

TITLE

A Fisherman’s Tale - Inspired by the music of Newfoundland

A New Day

A World Away

Abaja

As the River Flows

As We Sleep

The Burning of the Royal Fortune

Coming Home

The Conqueror

El Camino - Spanish March

Excalibur

The Fall of Troy

Fantastic Overture

A Hero’s Quest

In Dreams

Innovation

Into the Darkness

Landfall

The Last Line of Defense - Concert March

Last Voyage of the Queen Anne’s Revenge

Legacy

Maiden Voyage

Mars - God of War

Mission: Secret

A Mystical Way

Nautilus

Odyssey

The Perilous Seat - The Quest of Sir Galahad

Prelude and Celebration

Pride and Valour

Reesor Park

Regal Salute

Ripples in the Sand - Inspirations of a Japanese Zen Garden
Rise of the Ancients
Shaped by Time

Songs for the Morning Band
Storm Chaser

Suite for a Band of Players
The Journey of Invention
The Lone Pine

The Wind Through the Heather
Through the Eye of the Storm
The Uprising

The Valley of the Kings
Woodcrest Overture

You Must Know

And Birds Will Sing Again
Aria for Winds

Baby

Bolero

Concord Fanfare

G Force

COMPOSER
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Paul Llew-Williams
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Jeff Smallman
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
David Marlatt
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Mecboer
David Marlatt
Ryan Meeboer
Donald Coakley
David Marlatt
David Marlatt
David Marlatt
Jonathan Dagenais
Ryan Meeboer
David Marlatt
Donald Coakley
David Marlatt
Ryan Meeboer
David Marlatt
Donald Coakley
David Marlatt
Donald Coakley
David Marlatt
David Marlatt
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
David Marlatt
David Marlatt
David Marlatt
Ryan Meeboer
Jeff Smallman
Glen Gillis
Ryan Meeboer
David Marlatt
David Marlatt
Vince Gassi

GRADE

GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 1.5
GRADE 2

GRADE 2

GRADE 2

GRADE 2

GRADE 2

GRADE 2

PRICE
$45.00
$55.00
$50.00
$35.00
$45.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$42.00
$45.00
$55.00
$48.00
$35.00
$55.00
$45.00
$50.00
$45.00
$48.00
$50.00
$42.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$42.00
$48.00
$55.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$42.00
$45.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$35.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$65.00

CAT #
CB2913
CB1527
CB1425
CB2472
CB1119
CB1424
CB1221
CB9818
CB2797
CBI1119
CB1629
CB1323
CB2469
CB1731
CB2913
CB1424
CB2813
CB1323
CB1425
CB279%4
CB1016
CB1119
CB1119
CB1016
CB2915
CB1527
CB2795
CB1323
CB1528
CB1221
CB2249
CB2470
CB2793
CB1221
CB1527
CB2798
CB1221
CB2799
CB2%914
CB1119
CB1629
CB2813
CB1629
CB1016
CB2032
CB1119
CB2033
CB1017
CBI1222
CB1017
CB2474
CB1528



CANADIAN COMPOSITIONS for BAND

TITLE

Gigue for Winds and Percussion
Hush

Jagged

The Lion Heart
Markham Fair Suite
North Shore Overture
Ramer Wood Overture
Revelations

Scene in Iqaluit
Shimmer

Something Modal

The Tides of Fate

To The Horizon
Triumphant

Turmoil

Celestial Guardians
Earthscape

Honoured Tradition
Windscape

The 20th Century Band
A Distant Voice

The Age of Chivalry
Berczy Portraits

Bright Blue Water

By THAT Much
Car-Tune

Celebration for Winds and Percussion
The Centennial - March
A Ceremonial Occasion
Chromatones

Dodge City

Dynasty

Eagle Pass

Elegiac Motives
Fanfare Esprit

Festival of Lights
Festive Occasion
Fields of Honour

The Frog and the Crow
The Garnet and Gold
Gentle Clouds Roll By

Glory and Honour - Fantasia on the Crusader’s Hymn

The Golden Age

Grand Procession
Illuminations

Into The Hills

Introduction and Scherzo
Kingsmere Overture
Mountain Sojourn

Now the Morning is Begun
Pavana Antiqua

Reverie for Bonita

COMPOSER
Glen Gillis

Bill Thomas
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
David Marlatt
David Marlatt
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Howard Cable
Ryan Meceboer
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
David Marlatt
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
David Marlatt
David Marlatt
Douglas Court
David Marlatt
Donald Coakley
Donald Coakley
Ryan Meeboer
Howard Cable
Donald Coakley
Jeff Smallman
Kenneth Bray
Donald Coakley
Ryan Meeboer
Kenneth Bray
Howard Cable
Jeff Smallman
Ryan Meeboer
Max Williams
Donald Coakley
Ty Watson
David Marlatt
Donald Coakley
William Mighton
Jeff Smallman
Donald Coakley
Donald Coakley
Bill Thomas
David Marlatt
Jeff Smallman
Ryan Meeboer
Ryan Meeboer
Morley Calvert
Ryan Meeboer
Stephen Chatman
Donald Coakley
Jeff Smallman
Kenneth Bray

GRADE
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2
GRADE 2.5
GRADE 2.5
GRADE 2.5
GRADE 2.5
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3
GRADE 3

PRICE
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$55.00
$65.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$78.00
$55.00
$60.00
$55.00
$58.00
$78.00
$65.00
$85.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$65.00
$65.00
$57.00
$65.00
$60.00
$75.00
$62.00
$65.00
$62.00
$60.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$62.00
$54.00
$65.00
$70.00
$60.00
$65.00
$65.00
$72.00
$72.00
$68.00
$62.00
$52.00
$55.00

CAT #
CB1222
CB1120
CB1017
CB1630
CB9820
CB1425
CB1222
CB1425
CB2710
CB1222
CB1017
CB1528
CB1426
CB1119
CB1425
CB2915
CB1016
CB2813
CB1017
CB975

CB2710
CB1222
CB2711
CB2478
CB2261
CB98g14
CBI1324
CB1017
CB9819
CB1017
CB2038
CB1528
CB2260
CB2039
CB2257
CB2040
CB2481
CB2262
CB988

CB2258
CB2035
CB1222
CB2792
CB9823
CB1222
CB1323
CB2914
CB2916
CB2484
CB2487
CB9811
CB9810



CANADIAN COMPOSITIONS for BAND

TITLE COMPOSER GRADE PRICE CAT #
Rhythm of the Nations - The Dragon King David Marlatt GRADE 3 $65.00 CB2914
Saskatchewan Overture Howard Cable GRADE 3 $72.00 CB2711
Ships With Sails Unfurled Vince Gassi GRADE 3 $62.00 CB2485
The Spirit of Adventure Jeff Smallman GRADE 3 $65.00 CB972

Spring - A New Beginning David Marlatt GRADE 3 $65.00 CB2812
Swiftriver Passage Paul Suchan GRADE 3 $75.00 CB1527
Thameside March Morley Calvert GRADE 3 $65.00 CB2711
Walnut Grove Suite Stephen Chatman GRADE 3 $68.00 CB2483
West Elgin Celebration David Marlatt GRADE 3 $65.00 CB1222
The Colors and Contrasts of Grief Paul Suchan GRADE 3.5 $78.00 CB1426
Rise of the Phoenix David Marlatt GRADE 3.5 $75.00 CB1426
River Valley Sketches Matthew Donnelly GRADE 3.5 $78.00 CB1426
Thin Places Bill Thomas GRADE 3.5 $72.00 CB1323
Cantos Donald Coakley GRADE 4 $72.00 CB986

Couchiching Suite John Herberman GRADE 4 $85.00 CB1018
Elegy Cadenza Glen Gillis GRADE 4 $95.00 CB1426
Fiat Lux - March Howard Cable GRADE 4 $72.00 CB2711
Jubilant Dialogue Donald Coakley GRADE 4 $69.00 CB9822
Lyric Essay Donald Coakley GRADE 4 $60.00 CB2043
Masquerade Donald Coakley GRADE 4 $125.00 CB2711
On Fundy Bay - A Good Man March Bill Thomas GRADE 4 $75.00 CB1628
Overture to an Unscripted Movie Ronald Royer GRADE 4 $120.00 CB2488
The Plains of Pangaea Max Williams GRADE 4 $85.00 CB2489
Prelude on a Festive Hymn Tune Donald Coakley GRADE 4 $62.00 CB2259
Shadows of the Pyramids David Marlatt GRADE 4 $125.00 CB2812
Solar Storm David Marlatt GRADE 4 $80.00 CB1121
Symbiopholie! - A Proud and Crazy March Jonathan Dagenais GRADE 4 $75.00 CB1630
Temple in the Clouds David Marlatt GRADE 4 $72.00 CB1121
Toccata Festiva Donald Coakley GRADE 4 $72.00 CB2044
Two Native Legends Max Williams GRADE 5 $85.00 CB2267
Sonics Donald Coakley GRADE 6 $150.00 CB971

O Canada - Multi level

Calixa Lavallée - Arranged by David Marlatt $50.00 CB2029

This version of Canada’s national anthem is quite unique - it is not an arrangement for only one difficulty level, it
is for four! There are four versions found in everyone's part: Unison. Grade 1.5 - in this version the melody

passes through several sections in a very playable arrangement. Grade 2 - more complex moving lines are
introduced. Grade 3 - this utilizes fanfares in the trumpets and places more range and technical demands on all
players. All these versions are in the same key and use the same basic harmonies which means they are all
completely interchangeable! If you have an excellent trumpet player in your grade 1.5 level band, she/he can play
the next version up and it will all fit together and sound great! This revolutionary concept means that elementary
schools and high schools can own the same set and combine players for a mass band concert. This set of
arrangements is ideal for any program no matter what the diversity of talents.
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