2017

ís Canada's 150th Anniversary



Celebrate this milestone year by performing Canadian folk song arrangements or original titles by Canadian composers. Here are many interesting pieces available in a wide range of styles, tempos and difficulties. Great for concert or contest use.

Canadian Folk Songs and Folk Song Medleys

Concert Band - Grade 0.5-1

By the Clear Fountain - A La Claire Fontaine Hail to the Girls of Canada - Vive La Canadienne Home of the Beaver - Land of the Silver Birch Ranting and Roaring - We'll Rant and We'll Roar

Concert Band - Grade 1.5

A La Claire Fontaine I Will Give My Love an Apple Land of the Silver Birch The Maple Leaf Forever - with optional choir

Concert Band - Grade 2-3

'Twas in the Moon of Wintertime

All Around the Circle (I'se the B'y)
And Love is No More
Blue Lake and Rocky Shore
Bonavist' Harbour
Brave Wolfe
Donkey Riding
Feller From Fortune - Swing Around This One
The Spree at Kelligrews

Concert Band - Grade 4+

A Canadian Folk Rhapsody
The Banks of Newfoundland
McIntyre Ranch Country
Suite on Canadian Folk Songs

EIGHTH NOTE PUBLICATIONS

www.enpmusic.com

Order through your favourite retailer.

St. Johns Music

CANADIAN COMPOSITIONS for BAND

CANADIAN COMPOSITIONS for BAND							
TITLE	COMPOSER	GRADE	PRICE	CAT#			
A Fisherman's Tale - Inspired by the music of Newfoundland	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB2913			
A New Day	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$55.00	CB1527			
A World Away	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$50.00	CB1425			
Abaja	Paul Llew-Williams	GRADE 1.5	\$35.00	CB2472			
As the River Flows	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1119			
As We Sleep	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$50.00	CB1424			
The Burning of the Royal Fortune	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1221			
Coming Home	Jeff Smallman	GRADE 1.5	\$40.00	CB9818			
The Conqueror	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$42.00	CB2797			
El Camino - Spanish March	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1119			
Excalibur	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$55.00	CB1629			
The Fall of Troy	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$48.00	CB1323			
Fantastic Overture	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$35.00	CB2469			
A Hero's Quest	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$55.00	CB1731			
In Dreams	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB2913			
Innovation	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$50.00	CB1424			
Into the Darkness	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB2813			
Landfall	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$48.00	CB1323			
The Last Line of Defense - Concert March	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$50.00	CB1425			
Last Voyage of the Queen Anne's Revenge	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$42.00	CB2794			
Legacy	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1016			
Maiden Voyage	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1119			
Mars - God of War	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$50.00	CB1119			
Mission: Secret	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1016			
A Mystical Way	Donald Coakley	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB2915			
Nautilus	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$55.00	CB1527			
Odyssey	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$42.00	CB2795			
The Perilous Seat - The Quest of Sir Galahad	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$48.00	CB1323			
Prelude and Celebration	Jonathan Dagenais	GRADE 1.5	\$55.00	CB1528			
Pride and Valour	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1221			
Reesor Park	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$40.00	CB2249			
Regal Salute	Donald Coakley	GRADE 1.5	\$35.00	CB2249			
Ripples in the Sand - Inspirations of a Japanese Zen Garden	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$42.00	CB2773			
Rise of the Ancients	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1221			
Shaped by Time	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$55.00	CB1527			
Songs for the Morning Band	Donald Coakley	GRADE 1.5	\$50.00	CB1327			
Storm Chaser	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1221			
Suite for a Band of Players	Donald Coakley	GRADE 1.5	\$50.00	CB1221			
The Journey of Invention	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB2799			
The Journey of Invention The Lone Pine	David Marlatt David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB2914 CB1119			
		GRADE 1.5	\$55.00	CB1119			
The Wind Through the Heather Through the Five of the Storm	Ryan Meeboer	1		CB1029			
Through the Eye of the Storm	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00				
The Uprising	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$55.00	CB1629			
The Valley of the Kings	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1016			
Woodcrest Overture	David Marlatt	GRADE 1.5	\$35.00	CB2032			
You Must Know	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 1.5	\$45.00	CB1119			
And Birds Will Sing Again	Jeff Smallman	GRADE 2	\$50.00	CB2033			
Aria for Winds	Glen Gillis	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1017			
Baby	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1222			
Bolero	David Marlatt	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1017			
Concord Fanfare	David Marlatt	GRADE 2	\$50.00	CB2474			
G Force	Vince Gassi	GRADE 2	\$65.00	CB1528			

CANADIAN COMPOSITIONS for BAND

CANADIAN COMP				~
TITLE	COMPOSER	GRADE	PRICE	CAT#
Gigue for Winds and Percussion	Glen Gillis	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1222
Hush	Bill Thomas	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1120
Jagged	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1017
The Lion Heart	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$65.00	CB1630
Markham Fair Suite	David Marlatt	GRADE 2	\$50.00	CB9820
North Shore Overture	David Marlatt	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1425
Ramer Wood Overture	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1222
Revelations	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1425
Scene in Iqaluit	Howard Cable	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB2710
Shimmer	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$50.00	CB1222
Something Modal	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1017
The Tides of Fate	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$65.00	CB1528
To The Horizon	David Marlatt	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1426
Triumphant	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1119
Turmoil	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 2	\$55.00	CB1425
Celestial Guardians	David Marlatt	GRADE 2.5	\$78.00	CB2915
Earthscape	David Marlatt	GRADE 2.5	\$55.00	CB1016
Honoured Tradition	Douglas Court	GRADE 2.5	\$60.00	CB2813
Windscape	David Marlatt	GRADE 2.5	\$55.00	CB1017
The 20th Century Band	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$58.00	CB975
A Distant Voice	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$78.00	CB2710
The Age of Chivalry	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB1222
Berczy Portraits	Howard Cable	GRADE 3	\$85.00	CB2711
Bright Blue Water	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2478
By THAT Much	Jeff Smallman	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2261
Car-Tune	Kenneth Bray	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB9814
Celebration for Winds and Percussion	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB1324
The Centennial - March	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB1017
A Ceremonial Occasion	Kenneth Bray	GRADE 3	\$57.00	CB9819
Chromatones	Howard Cable	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB1017
Dodge City	Jeff Smallman	GRADE 3	\$60.00	CB2038
Dynasty	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 3	\$75.00	CB1528
Eagle Pass	Max Williams	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2260
Elegiac Motives	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB2039
Fanfare Esprit	Ty Watson	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2057
Festival of Lights	David Marlatt	GRADE 3	\$60.00	CB2040
Festive Occasion	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2481
Fields of Honour	William Mighton	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2461
	Jeff Smallman	GRADE 3	\$60.00	CB988
The Frog and the Crow The Garnet and Gold	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2258
		GRADE 3	\$54.00	CB2238
Gentle Clouds Roll By	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB2033
Glory and Honour - Fantasia on the Crusader's Hymn	Bill Thomas		\$70.00	CB1222
The Golden Age	David Marlatt	GRADE 3		CB2792 CB9823
Grand Procession	Jeff Smallman	GRADE 3	\$60.00	CB9823 CB1222
Illuminations	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 3	\$65.00	
Into The Hills	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB1323
Introduction and Scherzo	Morley Calvert	GRADE 3	\$72.00	CB2914
Kingsmere Overture	Ryan Meeboer	GRADE 3	\$72.00	CB2916
Mountain Sojourn	Stephen Chatman	GRADE 3	\$68.00	CB2484
Now the Morning is Begun	Donald Coakley	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2487
Pavana Antiqua	Jeff Smallman	GRADE 3	\$52.00	CB9811
Reverie for Bonita	Kenneth Bray	GRADE 3	\$55.00	CB9810

CANADIAN COMPOSITIONS for BAND

CANADIAN COM				
TITLE	COMPOSER	GRADE	PRICE	CAT#
Rhythm of the Nations - The Dragon King	David Marlatt	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB2914
Saskatchewan Overture	Howard Cable	GRADE 3	\$72.00	CB2711
Ships With Sails Unfurled	Vince Gassi	GRADE 3	\$62.00	CB2485
The Spirit of Adventure	Jeff Smallman	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB972
Spring - A New Beginning	David Marlatt	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB2812
Swiftriver Passage	Paul Suchan	GRADE 3	\$75.00	CB1527
Thameside March	Morley Calvert	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB2711
Walnut Grove Suite	Stephen Chatman	GRADE 3	\$68.00	CB2483
West Elgin Celebration	David Marlatt	GRADE 3	\$65.00	CB1222
The Colors and Contrasts of Grief	Paul Suchan	GRADE 3.5	\$78.00	CB1426
Rise of the Phoenix	David Marlatt	GRADE 3.5	\$75.00	CB1426
River Valley Sketches	Matthew Donnelly	GRADE 3.5	\$78.00	CB1426
Thin Places	Bill Thomas	GRADE 3.5	\$72.00	CB1323
Cantos	Donald Coakley	GRADE 4	\$72.00	CB986
Couchiching Suite	John Herberman	GRADE 4	\$85.00	CB1018
Elegy Cadenza	Glen Gillis	GRADE 4	\$95.00	CB1426
Fiat Lux - March	Howard Cable	GRADE 4	\$72.00	CB2711
Jubilant Dialogue	Donald Coakley	GRADE 4	\$69.00	CB9822
Lyric Essay	Donald Coakley	GRADE 4	\$60.00	CB2043
Masquerade	Donald Coakley	GRADE 4	\$125.00	CB2711
On Fundy Bay - A Good Man March	Bill Thomas	GRADE 4	\$75.00	CB1628
Overture to an Unscripted Movie	Ronald Royer	GRADE 4	\$120.00	CB2488
The Plains of Pangaea	Max Williams	GRADE 4	\$85.00	CB2489
Prelude on a Festive Hymn Tune	Donald Coakley	GRADE 4	\$62.00	CB2259
Shadows of the Pyramids	David Marlatt	GRADE 4	\$125.00	CB2812
Solar Storm	David Marlatt	GRADE 4	\$80.00	CB1121
Symbiopholie! - A Proud and Crazy March	Jonathan Dagenais	GRADE 4	\$75.00	CB1630
Temple in the Clouds	David Marlatt	GRADE 4	\$72.00	CB1121
Toccata Festiva	Donald Coakley	GRADE 4	\$72.00	CB2044
Two Native Legends	Max Williams	GRADE 5	\$85.00	CB2267
Sonics	Donald Coakley	GRADE 6	\$150.00	CB971

O Canada - Multi level

Calixa Lavallée - Arranged by David Marlatt

\$50.00

CB2029

This version of Canada's national anthem is quite unique - it is not an arrangement for only **one** difficulty level, it is for **four**! There are four versions found in everyone's part: Unison. Grade 1.5 - in this version the melody passes through several sections in a very playable arrangement. Grade 2 - more complex moving lines are introduced. Grade 3 - this utilizes fanfares in the trumpets and places more range and technical demands on all players. All these versions are in the same key and use the same basic harmonies which means they are all completely interchangeable! If you have an excellent trumpet player in your grade 1.5 level band, she/he can play the next version up and it will all fit together and sound great! This revolutionary concept means that elementary schools and high schools can own the same set and combine players for a mass band concert. This set of arrangements is ideal for any program no matter what the diversity of talents.